^ACCESSION
^N^UMBER
DATA DOCUME^NT*ATIO^N FORM
*NOAA ̂FO^RM 24-13
14^-77)
U.S. DEP^ARTMENT O^F COMMERCE
N^ATION^A^L OC^E^ANIC AN^D ATMO^S^PH^ERIC ^AD^MI^NI^ST^R^ATION
NATIO^NAL *OCEANO^G^NAPHIC DATA CENTE^R

*^«^J.
ACCESS *REF FILE *PROJ *INST PLAT CRUISE
NUMBER NUMBER TYPE CODE NO
8̂600321 *TT8113 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1821
*86OO321 *TT8114 *FO1̂ 5 *O173 *313F *317F 2157
*86OO321 *TT8115 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F *O598
*86OO321 *TT8116 *FO1̂ 5 *O173 *313F *317F 2477
*86OO321 *TT8117 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F *25OO
*86OO321 *TT8118 *FO15 0173 *313F *317F 1686
*860O321 *TT8119 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F *18O3
*86OO321 *TT812O *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2358
8600321 *TT8121 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1982
*86OO321 *TT8122 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2168
*86O0321 *TT8123 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2156
*86OO321 *T *T̂ 8 12̂ 4 *FO15 *O173 31 *3F *317F 2249
*86OO321 *TT8125 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2356
8600321 *TT8126 *FO15 *O173 31 *3F *317F *181O
6̂̂ 6003̂ 21 *TT̂ 81̂ S7 *FO1̂ 5 *O173 31 *3F *317F ̂£394
8600321 *TT8128 *F015 0173 *313F *317F 1973
*860O321 *TT8129 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1824
*̂ ^̂ T̂ OO321 *TT813O *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2493
*̂ ^̂ Ĥ >321 *TT8131 *FO15 *O173 31 *3F *317F 1827
^̂ •̂̂ 00321 *TT8132 *F015 *O173 *313F *317F 3175
8600321 *TT8133 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 3176
8600321 *TT8134 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 3286
*86O0321 *TT8135 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 5955
*86OO321 *TT8136 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1682
*86OO321 *TT8137 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F *O6O3
*86OO321 *TT8138 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1452
8600321 *TT8139 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1675
*86OO321 *TT814O *FO15 *O173 31 *3F *317F 1988
*86O0321 *TT8141 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2355
*860O321 *TT8142 *F015 *O173 31 *3F *317F 3442
*86OO321 *TT8143 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2248
*860O321 *TT8144 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1813
*86OO321 *TT8145 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 3446
8600321 *TT8146 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F *O6OO
*860O321 *TT8147 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F *O645
*86O0321 *TT8148 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F *149O
8600321 *TT8149 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F *168O
*86O0321 *TT815O *FO15 *O173 31 *3F *317F *5O72
*86OO321 *TT8151 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1973
*̂ 86OO321 *TT8152 *FO15 *O173 31 *3F *317F 598
*̂ 86OO321 *TT8153 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1686
*86O0321 *TT8154 *FO15 *O173 31 *3F *317F *329O
*̂ 86O0321 *TT8155 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2354
*̂ f̂ l̂ |̂ £O321 *TT8156 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 1987
*]̂ ^̂ M̂ >321 *TT8157 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2168
*̂ ^̂ P̂ *̂ >321 *TT8158 *FO15 *O173 31 *3F *317F 2493
*8̂ 6OO321 *TT8159 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2356
*̂ 86OO321 *TT8160 *FO15 *O173 *313F *317F 2359
CRUISE CRUISE
START END
*O3/ 17/83 *O4/25/83
03/17/83 *O4/26/83
*O3/ 17/83 *O4/25/83
*O3/ 17/83 *O4/25/̂ 83
03/17/83 04/25/83
*O3/ 17/83 *O4/25/83
*O3/ 17/83 *O4/25/83
*O3/ 16/83 *O4/25/83
*O3/ 16/83 *O4/25/83
*O3/ 16/83 *O4/25/83
03/16/83 *O4/26/83
*O3/ 16/83 *O4/23/83
03/16/83 *O4/26/83
*O3/ 15/83 04/26/83
03/15/83 04/26/83
03/15/83 04/26/83
*O3/ 15/83 *O4/26/83
*O3/ 15/83 *O4/26/83
03/15/83 04/26/83
*O3/ 17/83 *O4/27/83